3/20/13

2000 NZABS Quartet Scores

2000 NZABS Quartet Scores

2000 Palmerston North

1Phoenix Rising

23 City 4

3Voice Male

4 Re-Mix

5Vocal Accord

6 Hi Jacks

7 Bakers Street

8 Flashing Lights

9QED

You Were Only Fooling

Jeanie With The Light Brown Hair
Sweet Adeline

Give Me A Barbershop Song
Emaline

Old St. Louie

Wonderful Day Medley

When | Grow Too Old To Dream
Where The Southern Roses Grow
Darktown Strutters' Ball

If | Had The Heart Of A Clown
Hello My Baby

Side By Side

There Never Was A Gang Like Mine
Red, Red Robin Goes Bobbin' Along
Once Upon A Time

Midnight Rose

Meet Me In Rose Time, Rosie

Slow Boat To China

May | Never Love Again

My Wild Irish Rose

If You Were The Only Girl In The World
Wait 'Til The Sun Shines Nellie

I'll Take You Home Again, Kathleen
Irish Lullaby

Mammy

Story Of The Rose

Wait 'Til The Sun Shines Nellie
When Irish Eyes Are Smiling

It Had To Be You

Chordbusters March

There, I've Said It Again
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M P S Sub Tot Category

68
72
70
70
74
71
68
66
69
70
63
65
65
64
63
55
64
63
65
61
61
63
57
60
63
64
62
62
62
54
48
48

77
77
76
77
78
76
74
72
68
70
70
69
70
68
70
68
69
67
68
64
65
61
58
58
54
55
50
51
58
59
68
67

73
75
75
75
69
70
72
65
72
69
69
71
70
74
72
72
60
60
62
60
65
65
60
60
57
61
49
41
53
55
58
48

442

443

438

417

418

407

411

400

383

380

380

353

354

315

341

337

885

855

825

811

763

733

669 Senior

380

354

12



3120113
10 Sounds Magic

11 Bays Barbershop Boys

12 Four Door Harmony

13 Raven

14 Express

15The Fourtunes

16 38 South

17 Four Geri

18 Mixed Fourtunes

19 Eureka

20 Quaytones

21 Shear Delight

224/55

23 The Chordsmen

24 Me And The Boys

25 Southernaires
Music

Presentation
Singing

2000 NZABS Quartet Scores

I Love You Truly

I'll Take You Home Again, Kathleen
Down By The Old Mill Stream

Wait 'Til The Sun Shines Nellie
Honey Little 'Liz

Hello Mary Lou

Old Songs Are Like Old Friends
Coney Island Baby / We All Fall

Hi Neighbour / | Love You Truly Parody
When You And | Were Young Maggie
Wait 'Til The Sun Shines Nellie
Sweet Georgia Brown

| Wonder Who's Kissing Her Now
Paper Doll

That Old Gang Of Mine

My Wild Irish Rose

The Rose Of Tralee

Blue Smoke Goes Drifting By

Old Songs Are Like OIld Friends
Coney Island Baby / We All Fall
Story Of The Rose

I'll Take You Home Again, Kathleen
May | Never Love Again

Dear Hearts And Gentle People
Sweet And Lovely

The OId Songs Medley

Wait 'Till The Sun Shines Nellie
Honey Little Lize

Dear Hearts And Gentle People
Carry Me Back To OId Virginny
Peggy O'Neil / Sweet Rosie O'Grady
My Wild Irish Rose

Gary Bolles
Jim Massey
Charles Metzger

file:///D:/Users/antony/DropboxDropboxNZABS Groupanizer/Contest Results/2000 Quartet Scores.htm

48
54
49
51
45
45
47
47
35
48
56
50
46
39
50
50
47
43
52
44
47
44
40
23
53
29
41
43
26
47
44
40

62
59
58
59
55
60
53
51
62
59
51
57
57
58
49
46
50
48
50
50
50
50
53
55
48
42
42
44
47
49
45
39

58
51
52
54
55
57
58
61
55
57
48
53
54
45
52
51
48
49
45
43
44
37
47
48
43
39
38
43
38
40
42
37

332

323

317

317

316

315

299

298

285

284

272

266

254

251

247

247

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Senior

Novice

Novice

Novice

Senior

Novice

Novice

22



