2000 NZABS Quartet Scores

2000 Palmerston North

		M P S Sub Tot Category	
1 Phoenix Rising	You Were Only Fooling	68 77 73 442 885	
	Jeanie With The Light Brown Hair	72 77 75	
	Sweet Adeline	70 76 75 443	
	Give Me A Barbershop Song	70 77 75	
23 City 4	Emaline	74 78 69 438 855	
	Old St. Louie	71 76 70	
	Wonderful Day Medley	68 74 72 417	
	When I Grow Too Old To Dream	66 72 65	
3 Voice Male	Where The Southern Roses Grow	69 68 72 418 825	
	Darktown Strutters' Ball	70 70 69	
	If I Had The Heart Of A Clown	63 70 69 407	
	Hello My Baby	65 69 71	
4 Re-Mix	Side By Side	65 70 70 411 811	
	There Never Was A Gang Like Mine	64 68 74	
	Red, Red Robin Goes Bobbin' Along	63 70 72 400	
	Once Upon A Time	55 68 72	
5 Vocal Accord	Midnight Rose	64 69 60 383 763	
	Meet Me In Rose Time, Rosie	63 67 60	
	Slow Boat To China	65 68 62 380	
	May I Never Love Again	61 64 60	
6 Hi Jacks	My Wild Irish Rose	61 65 65 380 733	
	If You Were The Only Girl In The World	63 61 65	
	Wait 'Til The Sun Shines Nellie	57 58 60 353	380
	I'll Take You Home Again, Kathleen	60 58 60	
7 Bakers Street	Irish Lullaby	63 54 57 354 669 Senior	
	Mammy	64 55 61	
	Story Of The Rose	62 50 49 315	354
	Wait 'Til The Sun Shines Nellie	62 51 41	
8 Flashing Lights	When Irish Eyes Are Smiling	62 58 53 341	
	It Had To Be You	54 59 55	
9QED	Chordbusters March	48 68 58 337	
	There, I've Said It Again	48 67 48	

10 Sounds Magic	I Love You Truly	48 62 58 332 54 50 51
44 Davis Davis analysis Davis	I'll Take You Home Again, Kathleen	54 59 51
11 Bays Barbershop Boys	Down By The Old Mill Stream	49 58 52 323 Novice
40 F D H	Wait 'Til The Sun Shines Nellie	51 59 54
12 Four Door Harmony	Honey Little 'Liz	45 55 55 317 Novice
40.5	Hello Mary Lou	45 60 57
13 Raven	Old Songs Are Like Old Friends	47 53 58 317 Novice
–	Coney Island Baby / We All Fall	47 51 61
14 Express	Hi Neighbour / I Love You Truly Parody	35 62 55 316 Novice
	When You And I Were Young Maggie	48 59 57
15 The Fourtunes	Wait 'Til The Sun Shines Nellie	56 51 48 315 Novice
	Sweet Georgia Brown	50 57 53
1638 South	I Wonder Who's Kissing Her Now	46 57 54 299
	Paper Doll	39 58 45
17 Four Geri	That Old Gang Of Mine	50 49 52 298 Senior
	My Wild Irish Rose	50 46 51
18 Mixed Fourtunes	The Rose Of Tralee	47 50 48 285 Novice
	Blue Smoke Goes Drifting By	43 48 49
19 Eureka	Old Songs Are Like Old Friends	52 50 45 284
	Coney Island Baby / We All Fall	44 50 43
20 Quaytones	Story Of The Rose	47 50 44 272 Novice
•	I'll Take You Home Again, Kathleen	44 50 37
21 Shear Delight	May I Never Love Again	40 53 47 266 Novice
3	Dear Hearts And Gentle People	23 55 48
224/55	Sweet And Lovely	53 48 43 254 Senior
	The Old Songs Medley	29 42 39
23 The Chordsmen	Wait 'Till The Sun Shines Nellie	41 42 38 251
	Honey Little 'Lize	43 44 43
24 Me And The Boys	Dear Hearts And Gentle People	26 47 38 247 Novice
	Carry Me Back To Old Virginny	47 49 40
25 Southernaires	Peggy O'Neil / Sweet Rosie O'Grady	44 45 42 247 Novice
20 Courtiernance	My Wild Irish Rose	40 39 37
	-	
Music	Gary Bolles	
Presentation	Jim Massey	
Singing	Charles Metzger	